
USDF Intro Level Test A

 (C) Mitchell, 

Enchanted RoseMark Root 67.813% 1108.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015371

ScottyLondon Morin 56.875% 291.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201579

MonochromaticKatey Simpson 54.688% 387.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015264

USDF Intro Level Test B

 (C) Mitchell, 

Enchanted RoseMark Root 65.938% 1105.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015371

CameoHannah Pierrotti 64.688% 2103.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015252

CricketAlahna Desautels 64.688% 3103.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015210

CoastalCatherine Sullivan 61.250% 498.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015203

GeorgeAshley Dibiase 60.313% 596.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015256

ScottyLondon Morin 60.000% 696.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201579

MonochromaticKatey Simpson 59.688% 795.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015264

Pants A FireDominic Pierrotti 59.375% 895.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015254

VelvetJillian Worster 50.000% 980.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015272

USDF Intro Level Test C

 (C) Mitchell, 

CoastalCatherine Sullivan 64.000% 1128.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015203

ChanceyJulie Davis 63.500% 2127.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015255

PennySharon Nickerson 62.250% 3124.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015257

GeorgeAshley Dibiase 62.000% 4124.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015256

VelvetJillian Worster 59.750% 5119.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015272

WindyEmma Pierrotti 59.500% 6119.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015253

Pants A FireDominic Pierrotti 59.000% 7118.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015254

Raspotnik ForrestAbigail Kovacs 59.000% 8118.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015231

CameoHannah Pierrotti 57.250% 9114.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015252

AlaskaJordan Pierrotti 56.750% 10113.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015251

ScottyLondon Morin 54.500% 11109.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201579

USEF Training Level Test 1

 (C) Mitchell, 

TenorKaren Nowicki 63.913% 1147.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015226

GraysonSusan Danly 63.478% 2146.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015237

Count of DenmarkJordan Pierrotti 63.043% 1145.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015380

TommyTwoToneKatey Simpson 61.957% 3142.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015265

ChanceHannah Pierrotti 61.522% 2141.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015374

CloudPamela Coulling 60.870% 4140.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015266

ChanceyJulie Davis 60.652% 5139.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015255

Raspotnik ForrestAbigail Kovacs 60.000% 3138.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015231

Peppertree's BrenningDanielle Chaput 58.043% 6133.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201561

WindyEmma Pierrotti 56.957% 4131.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015253
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AlaskaJordan Pierrotti 54.348% 5125.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015251

PennySharon Nickerson 52.174% 7120.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015257

RebaGianna Avery 0.000%0.0Training Level, Test 1 2015225

Bay MinerShannon Mars 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015271

USEF Training Level Test 2

 (C) Mitchell, 

Count of DenmarkJordan Pierrotti 64.231% 1167.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015380

CloudPamela Coulling 62.692% 1163.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015266

RebaGianna Avery 61.923% 2161.0Training Level, Test 2 2015225

ChanceHannah Pierrotti 61.346% 3159.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015374

GraysonSusan Danly 60.769% 2158.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015237

TommyTwoToneKatey Simpson 59.808% 3155.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015265

Peppertree's BrenningDanielle Chaput 59.615% 4155.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201561

Bay MinerShannon Mars 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015271

USEF Training Level Test 3

 (C) Mitchell, 

Guten Morgen (JD)Emma Peavy 62.727% 1138.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201573

Test of Choice

 (C) Mitchell, 

Impulsive RitaDebra Harter 64.516% 1200.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1263

Impulsive RitaDebra Harter 64.375% 2154.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3263

Menamin PatriotE. Stephanie Lavertu 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurWestern Freestyle Basic Level262

Musical Freestyle, First Level and Up

 (C) Mitchell, 

BocageMichelle Hirshberg 69.167% 1207.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015245

ZoyshaChrissy Smith 67.100% 2201.3Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015390

KZ AspenNancy Smith 62.917% 3188.8Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015389

USEF First Level Test 1

 (C) Mitchell, 

GaleanaStacey Beneck 65.926% 1178.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015219

HaloAlexandra Dasch 63.889% 2172.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2015387

Guten Morgen (JD)Emma Peavy 62.778% 3169.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201573

OtisTania Jones 60.185% 4162.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015393

NelsonRosemary Smithyman 57.222% 5154.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015365

Dees Classy RoyFrancesca Tabora 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015280

RainjaCassandra Elliott 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015352

USEF First Level Test 2

 (C) Mitchell, 

GaleanaStacey Beneck 66.563% 1213.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015219

OtisTania Jones 61.406% 2196.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015393
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Dees Classy RoyFrancesca Tabora 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015280

RainjaCassandra Elliott 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015352

USEF First Level Test 3

 (C) Mitchell, 

ZoyshaChrissy Smith 62.794% 1213.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015390

USEF Second Level

 (C) Mitchell, 

SantorinoBrandi Raymond 63.333% 1209.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015268

Twisted Van GoghClaire Decker 63.333% 2209.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2015267

SantorinoBrandi Raymond 62.561% 3256.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015268

Twisted Van GoghClaire Decker 58.205% 4227.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 2 2015267

KZ AspenNancy Smith 57.821% 5225.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2015389

USEF Third Level and Up

 (C) Mitchell, 

Enchanted ForestAllison Cox 64.394%212.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2015258
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